
PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY ENTRANCE EXAM 2021-22 

      

PROVISIONAL SELECT LIST 

      

Course : 3522 MCA (Master of Computer Applications) Karaikal 

      

Category  General    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21027895 2103521914543 KARAN JAISWAL  1 200 

2 PU21065819 2103521914608 RAJORSHI CHAKRABORTY  2 186 

3 PU21023563 2103522522659 NEELIMA VINOD  3 183 

4 PU21069579 2103520200168 SATYANSHU KESHARWANI  4 183 

5 PU21070319 2103521914616 BHARGAV BASU  5 181 

6 PU21061225 2103521914596 SAMRAT DEBNATH  6 178 

7 PU21019933 2103522018519 HISHAM P  7 173 

8 PU21084287 2103520501780 AARPAN SAHU  8 173 

9 PU21026415 2103522926337 KUMAR BHARAT  9 171 

10 PU21021279 2103521206309 KOODALA HARSHAVARDHAN RAO  10 170 

11 PU21090005 2103522926410 SHUBHAM KUMAR  11 169 

      END     

            

Category  Karaikal General    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21082811 2103521707343 SANJUNA S  200 99 

2 PU21017571 2103521707294 MANJAL NILA @ GOMATHI.M  243 91 

3 PU21012269 2103521707315 PREMKUMAR M  265 87 

4 PU21002593 2103521707308 J.SATHYA  276 84 

5 PU21085615 2103521707344 KATHRINE A P  298 80 

      END     

            

Category  OBC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21079397 2103522522675 SHAN  12 169 



2 PU21000707 2103521807826 MUHAMMED RAIHAN P A  16 164 

3 PU21008173 2103522522656 SURAYYA  18 163 

4 PU21044209 2103522016826 DARSHAK P  19 162 

5 PU21059553 2103522016829 RAEES K M  22 161 

6 PU21078243 2103521810770 MIDHUN N  23 154 

7 PU21014099 2103521914520 SK MAINUL ISLAM  24 154 

8 PU21011131 2103522016785 BASIL NARAKODAN  25 154 

9 PU21050907 2103523128141 S. PRIYADHARSHINI  31 150 

10 PU21031195 2103521206325 TONDUR MANASA  32 150 

      END     

            

Category  Karaikal OBC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21087799 2103521707345 NIVEDHA S  307 79 

2 PU21038251 2103521707302 ARCHANA P  330 75 

3 PU21038345 2103521707303 PRIYADHARSHINI S  356 70 

4 PU21008275 2103523128232 SANJEEV KHANNA  359 70 

      END     

      

Category  SC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21058351 2103520501711 PRATYUSH PRIYADARSHAN  15 165 

2 PU21091759 2103523331696 TARUN KUMAR GANJHU  60 135 

3 PU21072915 2103521914621 NILANJAN DAS  70 129 

4 PU21017617 2103522018502 SUJIN BABU P S  162 105 

5 PU21025115 2103521914537 TUSAR PANJA  178 102 

6 PU21071479 2103522926388 AWANISH RAJ  202 98 

      END     

            

Category  ST    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21071481 2103522926389 TIMOTY SOREN  142 110 

2 PU21039889 2103522625161 GIRISH K  147 108 

3 PU21072901 2103523331689 SUNNY HORO  151 107 

4 PU21089869 2103523432031 SOURAV SORENG  231 93 



      END     

            

Category  EWS    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21073711 2103523331690 MAYANK KUMAR  29 152 

2 PU21080371 2103522321146 PRAVEEN MISHRA  49 140 

3 PU21068577 2103522826004 AYUSH CHAUHAN  51 139 

4 PU21077267 2103521810764 FEMI K F  52 138 

      END     

            

Category  PH    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21048757 2103523733970 MOHAMMED ASHIF  322 76 

      END     

            

 

  



PROVISIONAL WAIT LIST 

      

Category  General    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21079397 2103522522675 SHAN  12 169 

2 PU21017995 2103521914531 SAPTAPARNI BHATTACHARYA  13 168 

3 PU21091345 2103522725309 JOYCE MERIN ABRAHAM  14 167 

4 PU21058351 2103520501711 PRATYUSH PRIYADARSHAN  15 165 

5 PU21000707 2103521807826 MUHAMMED RAIHAN P A  16 164 

6 PU21013789 2103521206276 V HARI PRIYA SUBRAMANYA LALITHA  17 164 

7 PU21008173 2103522522656 SURAYYA  18 163 

8 PU21044209 2103522016826 DARSHAK P  19 162 

9 PU21022455 2103521004130 JUMI KALITA  20 162 

10 PU21069155 2103522116289 JERRIN THOMAS  21 162 

11 PU21059553 2103522016829 RAEES K M  22 161 

12 PU21078243 2103521810770 MIDHUN N  23 154 

13 PU21014099 2103521914520 SK MAINUL ISLAM  24 154 

14 PU21011131 2103522016785 BASIL NARAKODAN  25 154 

15 PU21037089 2103521914481 JEET MUKHERJEE  26 154 

16 PU21088609 2103521914659 PRIYANKA KARMAKAR  27 152 

17 PU21018575 2103522018510 ARATHI VINOD  28 152 

18 PU21073711 2103523331690 MAYANK KUMAR  29 152 

19 PU21018281 2103521914532 AFZAL RAZA KHAN  30 151 

20 PU21050907 2103523128141 S. PRIYADHARSHINI  31 150 

21 PU21031195 2103521206325 TONDUR MANASA  32 150 

22 PU21092835 2103523331697 PANKAJ KUMAR RAJ  33 150 

23 PU21037535 2103522523401 ABHAYDAS DAMODARAN  34 150 

24 PU21059421 2103522116270 AJAY KRISHNAN T.K  35 149 

25 PU21040991 2103523733121 WELLWIN MOHAN  36 149 

26 PU21087699 2103521206400 AKHILA MUDDALA  37 148 

27 PU21060795 2103523733997 ANU M  38 148 

28 PU21077413 2103521914638 LIPIKA BASAK  39 146 

29 PU21070939 2103522524287 AMALJITH A K  40 145 

30 PU21074413 2103522524319 ANUGRAH P  41 145 

31 PU21026723 2103521810573 JEBIN PETER  42 145 



32 PU21078749 2103521914643 SRABANA GHOSH  43 144 

33 PU21035215 2103521206279 KINGSLY MARY M  44 143 

      END     

            

Category  Karaikal General   

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21087799 2103521707345 NIVEDHA S  307 79 

2 PU21038251 2103521707302 ARCHANA P  330 75 

3 PU21038345 2103521707303 PRIYADHARSHINI S  356 70 

4 PU21008275 2103523128232 SANJEEV KHANNA  359 70 

5 PU21004173 2103521707310 ARCHANA T  376 68 

6 PU21008805 2103521707313 SAIRAM S  377 68 

7 PU21029829 2103521707301 PRAVEENA.B  390 65 

8 PU21007129 2103521707296 BHAVITHRASHIKA S  412 60 

9 PU21048079 2103521707331 GAYATHRI U  428 57 

10 PU21008209 2103521707311 MOHAMED AZHAR ALI MARICAR H  439 55 

11 PU21047131 2103521707330 RAKKESH FRANCIS R  443 55 

12 PU21019725 2103521707299 SURUTHI R  444 55 

13 PU21005591 2103523128221 ATHITHYEN.P.K  464 51 

14 PU21027363 2103521707321 JECI FLORA S  470 50 

15 PU21016855 2103521707293 DEEPIKA.A  481 49 

      END     

            

Category  OBC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21092835 2103523331697 PANKAJ KUMAR RAJ  33 150 

2 PU21037535 2103522523401 ABHAYDAS DAMODARAN  34 150 

3 PU21040991 2103523733121 WELLWIN MOHAN  36 149 

4 PU21087699 2103521206400 AKHILA MUDDALA  37 148 

5 PU21070939 2103522524287 AMALJITH A K  40 145 

6 PU21026723 2103521810573 JEBIN PETER  42 145 

7 PU21056475 2103522523472 K MUHAMMED  45 142 

8 PU21085851 2103521812409 NAWL SIDIQUE MK  48 140 

9 PU21083061 2103521812394 NIRANJAN U  54 138 

10 PU21066069 2103522926376 ANJU KUMARI  55 138 



11 PU21072103 2103522524299 MINHAJ I K  56 138 

12 PU21084055 2103522926402 SAKSHI KUMARI  58 136 

13 PU21061641 2103523331686 AMAN KUMAR  59 136 

14 PU21083289 2103522926400 AMIT KUMAR THAKUR  61 135 

15 PU21049385 2103522020233 ARUN KUMAR K  65 131 

16 PU21061793 2103522926368 MANJEET KUMAR  66 131 

17 PU21052237 2103522523456 ASWANTH K P  69 130 

18 PU21020673 2103521808503 ARYASREE T G  71 129 

19 PU21021799 2103522018537 HAMRAS MUHAMMAD  73 128 

20 PU21029797 2103521810586 SUNAINA FATHIMA  74 127 

21 PU21073201 2103522524308 AFRID AFSAL  76 126 

22 PU21074453 2103522522674 VIBIJITH KONGAT  79 126 

23 PU21064765 2103520903469 SWETHA V  81 125 

24 PU21046277 2103521810655 T AKSHAY KRISHNA  84 125 

25 PU21093333 2103522524400 SHILPA PAVITHRAN  86 125 

26 PU21024485 2103522016808 SALMAN KM  89 125 

27 PU21064539 2103523734005 KEERTHY U G  93 124 

28 PU21018493 2103522321126 MANISH CHAUHAN  95 123 

29 PU21009029 2103521807900 ABINRAJ MR  97 122 

30 PU21022985 2103522522732 AMAL RAJAN  98 122 

      END     

            

Category  Karaikal OBC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21004173 2103521707310 ARCHANA T  376 68 

2 PU21008805 2103521707313 SAIRAM S  377 68 

3 PU21029829 2103521707301 PRAVEENA.B  390 65 

4 PU21007129 2103521707296 BHAVITHRASHIKA S  412 60 

5 PU21048079 2103521707331 GAYATHRI U  428 57 

6 PU21008209 2103521707311 MOHAMED AZHAR ALI MARICAR H  439 55 

7 PU21047131 2103521707330 RAKKESH FRANCIS R  443 55 

8 PU21019725 2103521707299 SURUTHI R  444 55 

9 PU21005591 2103523128221 ATHITHYEN.P.K  464 51 

10 PU21027363 2103521707321 JECI FLORA S  470 50 

11 PU21016855 2103521707293 DEEPIKA.A  481 49 

12 PU21019527 2103521707298 PRATHIPA T  484 48 



      END     

            

Category  SC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21055325 2103522625162 MANU NARAYANAN  204 98 

2 PU21004537 2103523128123 ARUN KRISHKUMAR R  206 97 

3 PU21050155 2103521914572 DEBRUP BAURI  210 97 

4 PU21008829 2103520501619 SANGRAM KESHARI NAYAK  214 96 

5 PU21094301 2103521914669 BHASKAR SARKAR  226 94 

6 PU21032399 2103521914552 ARINDAM BAR  249 90 

7 PU21053613 2103521914582 PABITRA MANDAL  256 89 

8 PU21039489 2103521004148 KINGKAR DAS  263 87 

9 PU21090923 2103521812437 ANAND KS  279 83 

10 PU21069309 2103521810732 VAISAKH K H  311 79 

11 PU21018265 2103520501638 SNEHAMURCHHANA MAJHEE  316 77 

12 PU21016791 2103523129133 ROBIN J  473 50 

13 PU21040309 2103524034992 PENUMAKA RAJEEV  513 41 

14 PU21032521 2103523128168 RAGURAMAN E  523 39 

15 PU21089761 2103520702673 AAKASH A  537 35 

16 PU21001135 2103523128129 MOSES V  553 30 

17 PU21003257 2103521807880 AKSHAYA K U  567 23 

18 PU21034405 2103521004141 DARSHANA DAS  568 23 

      END     

      

Category  ST    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21044387 2103523532261 DAPHIBANRI NONGSIEJ  271 85 

2 PU21083443 2103523432025 RAHUL BARIHA  325 76 

3 PU21003435 2103521003817 SUNEP JAMIR  414 60 

4 PU21087571 2103521004477 PHWILAO JOHNY DAIMARY  425 57 

5 PU21078791 2103523331693 SAMUEL MUNDA  474 50 

6 PU21012297 2103522926328 TINKU VISHWAKARMA  528 37 

7 PU21077491 2103523331691 ROSHAN MUNDA  572 21 

      END     

            



Category  EWS    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21070181 2103522926385 ROHIT PANDEY  53 138 

2 PU21066281 2103522926377 SUMANT KUMAR  57 137 

3 PU21037165 2103521914562 AKASHDEEP PANDEY  68 130 

4 PU21026353 2103522926336 HARI OM  72 128 

5 PU21070913 2103521914618 SHUBHRA MUKHOPADHYAY  88 125 

6 PU21066519 2103522926380 NITESH KUMAR GIRI  124 115 

7 PU21064537 2103522523502 ADITHYA M  135 111 

8 PU21016957 2103522522719 HARITHA KRISHNA  136 111 

9 PU21058897 2103522020892 ANUSHAJ JK  154 107 

10 PU21024229 2103522018576 AMRUTHA MOHAN.N  156 107 

11 PU21081689 2103520400652 SHIVANSH GUPTA  157 106 

12 PU21002891 2103520200162 SHARAD GUPTA  177 102 

      END     

            

 


